Beginner Novice

Ch Primetime Winchester Cathedral
Owner: Karen Cottingham

Ch Remedi Wild Cherry Bravo Zulu
Owner: Karen Cottingham

Rally Excellent

Ch Remedi Wild Cherry Tango Down RA BN
Owner: Brenda Griffin

Rally Advanced Excellent

Ch Remedi Wild Cherry Tango Down RA BN
Owner: Brenda Griffin

5/12/2013

12/15/2013

9/7/2013

9/26/2013



